
分数段 人数 累计人数
   88.00-   88.99 1 1
   85.00-   85.99 1 2
   83.00-   83.99 1 3
   81.00-   81.99 3 6
   80.00-   80.99 1 7
   79.00-   79.99 3 10
   78.00-   78.99 15 25
   77.00-   77.99 10 35
   76.00-   76.99 12 47
   75.00-   75.99 23 70
   74.00-   74.99 12 82
   73.00-   73.99 20 102
   72.00-   72.99 17 119
   71.00-   71.99 15 134
   70.00-   70.99 11 145
   69.00-   69.99 14 159
   68.00-   68.99 18 177
   67.00-   67.99 12 189
   66.00-   66.99 8 197
   65.00-   65.99 5 202
   64.00-   64.99 4 206
   63.00-   63.99 10 216
   62.00-   62.99 10 226
   61.00-   61.99 6 232
   60.00-   60.99 9 241
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